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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Sport City, Manchester on  Sunday 25th September 2022

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Isabella Waugh Rotherham.  A    12:27    37:28+  1
  2 Darcy Slattery SalfordHa.  A    12:17    37:52+  6
  3 Bailey Hughes Liverpool.  A    12:41    37:53  0
  4 Graihagh Turner Rotherham.  B    12:43    38:17+  3
  5 Layla Kirkley Keighley&.  A    12:33    38:21+  4
  6 Sinead Gregory Warringto.  A    13:49    38:36-  5
  7 Hutchinsonthompson SalfordHa.  B    12:48    38:42+  3
  8 Libby Cree Wakefield.  A    13:32    39:01-  3
  9 Lillyella Ford Liverpool.  B    14:18    39:46-  5
 10 Madison Holt SaleHarri.  A    14:45    40:18-  4
 11 Megumi Hoshiko WirralAc.  A    12:19    40:25+  8
 12 Niamh Robinson Harrogate.    12:51    40:45+  6
 13 Eva Jha ValeRoyal.  A    12:21    40:48+ 10
 14 Jessica HodgkinsonLeighHarr.  A    13:29    40:54+  1
 15 Rosie Philbin Stockport.  A    14:16    41:26-  2
 16 Gracie Fidler Rotherham.  C    14:49    41:44-  5
 17 Lucy Bell LevenVall.    13:24    42:05+ 11
 18 Holly Urquhart LincolnWe.    15:12    42:15-  6
 19 Ursula Bailey TraffordA.  B    14:07    42:43+  8
 20 Anna Pilling PrestonHa.  A    14:57    42:46-  4
 21 Ellie Barker Warringto.  B    14:24    42:49  0
 22 Ruby Phillips WestChesh.    14:06    42:50+  7
 23 Ella Leonard Blackpool.    14:20    42:56+  3
 24 Ava Bygrave TraffordA.  A    14:44    43:13  0
 25 H Atkinson NorthShie.  A    14:17    43:24+  7
 26 Kayla Corbett EastChesh.    14:26    43:38+  7
 27 Annie Dickinson Lancaster.    15:35    44:01-  5
 28 Mia Naylor Keighley&.  B    14:59    44:21+  6
 29 Abbie Brown HalifaxHa.    15:54    44:24-  4

 30 Tilly Thompson DerbyAC .    16:12    44:31- 10
 31 Charlotte Marshall MorpethHa.    15:20    44:55+  5
 32 Hannah Robinson Liverpool.  C    15:30    45:03+  3
 33 Niamh Cope SaleHarri.  B    16:12    45:14-  2
 34 Amelia Thorpe Wakefield.  B    18:16    45:28- 20
 35 Leila Vesey WirralAc.  B    14:33    45:59+  5
 36 Tamzin Osborne Blackburn.    18:01    46:55-  6
 37 Eloise Hallas PrestonHa.  B    17:06    47:21+  1
 38 Ruby Carrington ValeRoyal.  B    15:54    47:21+  3
 39 Molly Irwin SaleHarri.  C    17:17    48:25  0
 40 Niamh Waring StHelensS.    18:59    48:40-  3
 41 Florence Jones Holmfirth.    16:34    48:48+  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Darcy Slattery SalfordHa.  A    12:17
  2 Megumi Hoshiko WirralAc.  A    12:19
  3 Eva Jha ValeRoyal.  A    12:21
  4 Isabella Waugh Rotherham.  A    12:27
  5 Layla Kirkley Keighley&.  A    12:33
  6 Bailey Hughes Liverpool.  A    12:41
  7 Graihagh Turner Rotherham.  B    12:43
  8 HutchinsonthompsonSalfordHa.  B    12:48
  9 Niamh Robinson Harrogate.    12:51
 10 Lucy Bell LevenVall.    13:24

mailto:graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk/


Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Northern Athletics Road Relays
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Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    37:28
1 Katie Battle (4) 12:25 2 Grace Igoe (2) 12:36
3 Isabella Waugh (1) 12:27
  2 Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    37:52
1 Sophia Nation (11) 12:50 2 Jasmine Wright (8) 12:45
3 Darcy Slattery (2) 12:17
  3 Liverpool Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    37:53
1 Holly Cross (1) 12:18 2 Isabella Doran (3) 12:54
3 Bailey Hughes (3) 12:41
  4 Rotherham Harriers & Ac.  ‘B’    38:17
1 Layla Roden (9) 12:49 2 Annabelle Sibley (7) 12:45
3 Graihagh Turner (4) 12:43
  5 Keighley & Craven Ac.  ‘A’    38:21
1 Maisey Bellwood (3) 12:25 2 Isabella Wright (9) 13:23
3 Layla Kirkley (5) 12:33
  6 Warrington A C.  ‘A’    38:36
1 Esme Heavey (7) 12:45 2 Imogen Wharton (1) 12:02
3 Sinead Gregory (6) 13:49
  7 Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘B’    38:42
1 Sasha Bartalotta (10) 12:49 2 Isabella Backhouse (10) 13:05
3 Hutchinsonthompson(7) 12:48
  8 Wakefield District H & Ac.  ‘A’    39:01
1 Rosie Thistlewood (2) 12:21 2 Jessica Watson (5) 13:08
3 Libby Cree (8) 13:32
  9 Liverpool Harriers & Ac.  ‘B’    39:46
1 Molly Carvell (5) 12:29 2 Erin Fay (4) 12:59
3 Lillyella Ford (9) 14:18
 10 Sale Harriers Manchester.  ‘A’    40:18
1 Imogen Hill (14) 13:08 2 Isobel Hall (6) 12:25
3 Madison Holt (10) 14:45
 11 Wirral Ac.  ‘A’    40:25
1 Hannah Brearton (8) 12:48 2 Lucy Smout (19) 15:18
3 Megumi Hoshiko (11) 12:19
 12 Harrogate Harriers & Ac.    40:45
1 Elena Dickson (22) 13:29 2 Ruby Tetley (18) 14:25
3 Niamh Robinson (12) 12:51
 13 Vale Royal Ac.  ‘A’    40:48
1 Erin Carney (25) 13:57 2 Zoe Broughton (23) 14:30
3 Eva Jha (13) 12:21
 14 Leigh Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    40:54
1 Rose Parry (20) 13:24 2 Gabriella Taylor (15) 14:01
3 Jessica Hodgkinson (14) 13:29
 15 Stockport Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    41:26
1 Ella Buckley (16) 13:16 2 Niamh Mackintosh (13) 13:54
3 Rosie Philbin (15) 14:16
 16 Rotherham Harriers & Ac.  ‘C’    41:44
1 Emmie Surgey (24) 13:40 2 Heather Berry (11) 13:15
3 Gracie Fidler (16) 14:49
 17 Leven Valley Ac.    42:05
1 Marina Bailey (18) 13:18 2 Honor Morton (28) 15:23
3 Lucy Bell (17) 13:24
 18 Lincoln Wellington Ac.    42:15
1 Isla Porter (6) 12:38 2 Faith Taylor (12) 14:25
3 Holly Urquhart (18) 15:12
 19 Trafford Ac.  ‘B’    42:43
1 Martha Mccormack (26) 13:59 2 Sophie Bowman (27) 14:37
3 Ursula Bailey (19) 14:07
 20 Preston Harriers.  ‘A’    42:46
1 Ava Jones (13) 13:02 2 Lilly Washington (16) 14:47
3 Anna Pilling (20) 14:57
 21 Warrington A C.  ‘B’    42:49
1 Cara Gregory (30) 14:10 2 Sarah Ashcroft (21) 14:15
3 Ellie Barker (21) 14:24

 22 West Cheshire Ac.    42:50
1 Holly Coates (31) 14:12 2 Nancy Farmer (29) 14:32
3 Ruby Phillips (22) 14:06
 23 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac.    42:56
1 Gracie Scott (23) 13:30 2 Madison Croft (26) 15:06
3 Ella Leonard (23) 14:20
 24 Trafford Ac.  ‘A’    43:13
1 Isobel Thomas (27) 14:06 2 Rachel Bowden (24) 14:23
3 Ava Bygrave (24) 14:44
 25 North Shields Polytechnic Cl.  ‘A’    43:24
1 Darcey Tullis (29) 14:09 2 C Atkinson (32) 14:58
3 H Atkinson (25) 14:17
 26 East Cheshire Harriers & Tam.    43:38
1 Emily Bowker (15) 13:14 2 Ava Royle (33) 15:58
3 Kayla Corbett (26) 14:26
 27 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac.    44:01
1 Anna Nicholson (21) 13:25 2 Erin Gillan (22) 15:01
3 Annie Dickinson (27) 15:35
 28 Keighley & Craven Ac.  ‘B’    44:21
1 Lara Brown (35) 14:33 2 Alice O’sullivan (34) 14:49
3 Mia Naylor (28) 14:59
 29 Halifax Harriers & Ac.    44:24
1 Faye Skilbeck (40) 15:13 2 N Harrisonsargent (25) 13:17
3 Abbie Brown (29) 15:54
 30 Derby Ac.    44:31
1 Poppy Radbourne (17) 13:17 2 Emily Whitehead (20) 15:02
3 Tilly Thompson (30) 16:12
 31 Morpeth Harriers & Ac.    44:55
1 Molly Roche (36) 14:34 2 Megan Potrac (36) 15:01
3 Charlotte Marshall (31) 15:20
 32 Liverpool Harriers & Ac.  ‘C’    45:03
1 Isobel Robinson (32) 14:16 2 Alice Jones (35) 15:17
3 Hannah Robinson (32) 15:30
 33 Sale Harriers Manchester.  ‘B’    45:14
1 Hannah Squibbs (33) 14:21 2 Madeline Gillam (31) 14:41
3 Niamh Cope (33) 16:12
 34 Wakefield District H & Ac.  ‘B’    45:28
1 Evielynne Tunney (12) 13:02 2 Ava Walsh (14) 14:10
3 Amelia Thorpe (34) 18:16
 35 Wirral Ac.  ‘B’    45:59
1 Ellarose Cowan (38) 15:03 2 Tomoko Hoshiko (40) 16:23
3 Leila Vesey (35) 14:33
 36 Blackburn Harriers & Ac.    46:55
1 C Robertshaw (28) 14:08 2 Hannah Davies (30) 14:46
3 Tamzin Osborne (36) 18:01
 37 Preston Harriers.  ‘B’    47:21
1 Molly Taylor (34) 14:32 2 Holly Moffatt (38) 15:43
3 Eloise Hallas (37) 17:06
 38 Vale Royal Ac.  ‘B’    47:21
1 Lauren Weedall (39) 15:03 2 Alexandra Sayers (41) 16:24
3 Ruby Carrington (38) 15:54
 39 Sale Harriers Manchester.  ‘C’    48:25
1 Amber Webb (44) 15:56 2 Hannah Beaver (39) 15:12
3 Molly Irwin (39) 17:17
 40 St Helens Sutton Ac.    48:40
1 Nicole Anders (37) 14:56 2 Lily Birkett (37) 14:45
3 Niamh Waring (40) 18:59
 41 Holmfirth Harriers Ac.    48:48
1 Isobel Coulson (42) 15:31 2 Sophie Mayes (43) 16:43
3 Florence Jones (41) 16:34
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Incomplete Teams:
City Of York Ac.  ‘A’

1 S Robertsondover (19) 13:23 2 Ellie Johnson (17) 14:28
North Shields Polytechnic Cl.  ‘B’

1 Ruby Dann (43) 15:42 2 Isobel Munnoch (42) 16:00
Trafford Ac.  ‘C’

1 Samrawit Tekle (41) 15:24
Tyne Bridge Harriers.

1 Rubyrose Colver (45) 16:12
Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘C’

1 Imogen Pattison (46) 16:44

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Imogen Wharton Warringto. A   12:02(2)
  2 Darcy Slattery SalfordHa. A   12:17(3)
  3 Holly Cross Liverpool. A   12:18(1)
  4 Megumi Hoshiko WirralAc. A   12:19(3)
  5 Rosie Thistlewood Wakefield. A   12:21(1)
  = Eva Jha ValeRoyal. A   12:21(3)
  7 Isobel Hall SaleHarri. A   12:25(2)
  = Maisey Bellwood Keighley&. A   12:25(1)
  = Katie Battle Rotherham. A   12:25(1)
 10 Isabella Waugh Rotherham. A   12:27(3)
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